DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
CP12
52W/65W
CP
12
 IN

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
CP12   -   60   -   NOP   -   ELV
OPTICS CONFIGURATIONPRODUCT
PRODUCT TYPE OPTICS CONFIGURATION
CP12 48 Power 52W NOP Extra Wide Optics ELV Extra Low Voltage
60 Power 65W MEDIUM Medium Optics DIM 3 Wires, 0 – 10V Dimming
NARROW Narrow Optics
SPOT Spot Optics
OVAL Oval Optics
PART # DESCRIPTION
ACC-CP12-COVER Clip-on cover
TYPE
ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
NOP Extra Wide Optics
CP12-48 CP12-60
2m 413 499
4m 103 125
6m 46 55
8m 26 31
10m 17 20
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
C0-180 C90-270
MEDIUM Medium Optics
CP12-48 CP12-60
2m 2346 2875
4m 586 719
6m 261 319
8m 147 180
10m 94 115
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
C0-180 C90-270
NARROW Narrow Optics
CP12-48 CP12-60
2m 15272 19075
4m 3818 4769
6m 1697 2119
8m 955 1192
10m 611 763
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
C0-180 C90-270
SPOT Spot Optics
CP12-48 CP12-60
2m 115996 143582
4m 28999 35896
6m 12888 15954
8m 7250 8974
10m 4640 5743
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
C0-180 C90-270
OVAL Oval Optics
CP12-48 CP12-60
2m 3452 4387
4m 863 1097
6m 384 487
8m 216 274
10m 138 175
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
C0-180 C90-270